INTERNATIONAL CORPORATE SERVICES

BELIZE: SCHEDULE OF FEES

TRADEMARKS

uss$

Official Fees

Service

Registration of a Mark:

In one class:

a. On application for address for service $13.00

b. On application to register a Mark in one class $ 38.00

c. For application for notice of application $125.00

d. For registration of a Mark $ 38.00
$214.00

e. For each additional class $38.00

(Multi-class applications are limited to five classes)
Search: $ 100.00

(Inclusive of Official Fees)

Name/Address Change:

a. On application for address for service $12.50

b. To record name/address change $ 25.00

c. For publication $50.00
$87.50

Transfer / Assignment:

a. On application for address for Service $12.50

b. To record assignment $ 25.00

c. For publication $50.00
$87.50

Renewal for Trademark/Design:

a. On application for address for Service $12.50

b. Renewal Fee $25.00

c. For publication $125.00

$ 162.50

Us$

*Professional Fees

$400.00

$150.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

us$

Total Fees

$614.00

$188.00

$ 100.00

$ 287.50

$287.50

$412.50



d. Late Filing (If trademark is submitted for
filing within six months after expiration date)  $ 50.00
e. For each additional class $25.00

* Professional fees quoted above do not include local and international courier charges which
should not exceed US$100.00.



