

BELIZE: SCHEDULE OF FEES TRADEMARKS

	US\$	US\$	US\$
	Official Fees	*Professional Fees	Total Fees
<u>Service</u>			
Registration of a Mark: In one class: a. On application for address for service b. On application to register a Mark in one cla c. For application for notice of application d. For registration of a Mark	\$ 13.00 ss \$ 38.00 \$ 125.00 \$ 38.00 \$ 214.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 614.00
e. For each additional class (Multi-class applications are limited to five class	\$ 38.00 asses)	\$150.00	\$188.00
Search:	\$ 100.00		\$ 100.00
(Inclusive of Official Fees)			
Name/Address Change: a. On application for address for service b. To record name/address change c. For publication	\$ 12.50 \$ 25.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 87.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 287.50
Transfer / Assignment: a. On application for address for Service b. To record assignment c. For publication	\$ 12.50 \$ 25.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 87.50	\$ 200.00	\$287.50
Renewal for Trademark/Design: a. On application for address for Service b. Renewal Fee c. For publication	\$ 12.50 \$ 25.00 <u>\$ 125.00</u> \$ 162.50	\$250.00	\$412.50

d. Late Filing (If trademark is submitted for

filing within six months after expiration date) \$ 50.00 e. For each additional class \$ 25.00

^{*} Professional fees quoted above do not include local and international courier charges which should not exceed US\$100.00.